
 

 
 
 

Principal Ford rsford@bcps.k12.md.us  410.396.7734 (will 
redirect) 

MAIN OFFICE Cell Number- 
443-240-7409 
 
Morning Meeting 
Link  
 
Link 

Assistant 
Principal Jones 

nnjones@bcps.k12.md.us  410.396.7734 (will 
redirect) 

MAIN OFFICE Cell Number- 
443-310-6379 

Ms. Rayne 
(Secretary) 

tmrayne@bcps.k12.md.us  410.396.7734 (will 
redirect) 
202.743.1519 

MAIN OFFICE  

 

Educational Associates 
 

Climate 
Lead/8th grade 
lead 

jmoore04@bcps.k12.md.us  Mrs. Moore Room 216 Zoom Link 

Literacy Coach stbell@bcps.k12.md.us  Ms. Bell Room 214  

Math Coach ttaylor06@bcps.k12.md.us  Mrs. Taylor-Chase 
(410)814-1501 

Room 210 Zoom Link 

I.E.P Chair bastahl@bcps.k12.md.us  Mr. Stahl Room 213  

 

6th Grade Team 
 

Subject Email Address Teacher Name  Room Number Zoom Link 

ELA roakley@bcps.k12.md.us  Mr. Oakley  Room 117 Grade 6th ELA 
Mr. Oakley 
 

Social 
Studies/Science 

rjwinstead@bcps.k12.md.us  Ms. Winstead Room 114 6th Grade Social 
Studies/Science  

 

Math tmickles@bcps.k12.md.us  Ms. Mickles Room 113 6th Grade Math 

 
 
 

7th Grade Team 
 

Subject Email Address Teacher Name  Room Number Zoom Link 

 

mailto:rsford@bcps.k12.md.us
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fbcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us%2Fj%2F89296640176&data=04%7C01%7CJMoore04%40bcps.k12.md.us%7C09232ca1928b447c443708d9d5c36823%7C065bb2f46fe3414fa910f2886305c814%7C0%7C0%7C637775857532846023%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=EMbaRze%2Bp71q9FoTnvFpPxPCg%2BQ3YovHWUiLj0DO0O0%3D&reserved=0
mailto:nnjones@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:tmrayne@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:jmoore04@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/87329855174
mailto:stbell@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:ttaylor06@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/s/89628868607?pwd=VkJyam9HY1preFlXam9aVjRBeDJOUT09#success
mailto:bastahl@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:roakley@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/81769642727?pwd=bElKaGxhNzVQaXl0V2ZPeUdoei9hQT09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/81769642727?pwd=bElKaGxhNzVQaXl0V2ZPeUdoei9hQT09
mailto:rjwinstead@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/85690572903?pwd=WEgwS0thOWJxck4welRZZ3JZRGVlQT09
mailto:tmickles@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/85735805170


 

ELA jlward@bcps.k12.md.us  Mrs. Ward Room 105 Mrs. Ward ELA 
7th Grade Class 

Social 
Studies/Science 

koest@bcps.k12.md.us  Mr. West Room 112 Mr. West SS & 
Science 7th 
grade class 

Math esummer@bcps.k12.md.us  Mrs. Summers Room 109 7th Grade Math 
 

 
 

8th Grade Team 
 

Subject Email Address Teacher Name  Room Number Zoom Link 

ELA cpierce01@bcps.k12.md.us  Mr. Pierce Room 127 Grade 8 ELA C. 
Pierce  

Social 
Studies/Science 

apblankenship@bcps.k12.md.us  Mr. Blankenship Room 103 Grade 8 Science 
and Social 
Studies 

Math jeward@bcps.k12.md.us  Mr. Ward  Room 100 Grade 8 Math 
Mr. Ward 

 
 

Special Education Team 
 

Subject Email Address Teacher Name  Room Number Zoom Link 

ELA rrmoore@bcps.k12.md.us  Mr. Moore Room 124-B Mr. Moore 
 

Math jcoleman@bcps.k12.md.us  Mrs. Stone Room 126-A Mrs. Stone 
Link 

Social 
Studies/Science 

rblewis@bcps.k12.md.us  Ms. Lewis Room 111 Ms. Lewis 

Resource: ELA 
and Math 

jbobbitt@bcps.k12.md.us  Ms. Bobbitt Room 206 
 

For staff and 
parents 
Google Meet 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Arts Team 
 

 

mailto:jlward@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/4622914929?pwd=S3NRNkVpOExuWnBBMCt0dUhVcGZadz09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/4622914929?pwd=S3NRNkVpOExuWnBBMCt0dUhVcGZadz09
mailto:koest@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/3393603260?pwd=all6dVpCWmwxbzZBNXFTbEMxOEErZz09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/3393603260?pwd=all6dVpCWmwxbzZBNXFTbEMxOEErZz09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/3393603260?pwd=all6dVpCWmwxbzZBNXFTbEMxOEErZz09
mailto:esummer@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/4605844758
mailto:cpierce01@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/86848442864?pwd=WmR1b3lUT2tqcFVuRWhyZU9NUkp2UT09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/86848442864?pwd=WmR1b3lUT2tqcFVuRWhyZU9NUkp2UT09
mailto:apblankenship@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/88926690993?pwd=cmdCKzJDWENyN3Q1OG94bmxRY2JKUT09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/88926690993?pwd=cmdCKzJDWENyN3Q1OG94bmxRY2JKUT09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/88926690993?pwd=cmdCKzJDWENyN3Q1OG94bmxRY2JKUT09
mailto:jeward@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/3530803318
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/3530803318
mailto:rrmoore@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/83006349092?pwd=NkJMNGJLVlNBL1RJODUzNjBvaEZqUT09
mailto:jcoleman@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/85712920084?pwd=bjJZT0lIU1ArVWZ4a1hTREdIVk5MZz09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/85712920084?pwd=bjJZT0lIU1ArVWZ4a1hTREdIVk5MZz09
mailto:rblewis@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/83265861455?pwd=eDhNT0kvZW9heXRkcUwxdTlnNkE5QT09
mailto:jbobbitt@bcps.k12.md.us
https://meet.google.com/vsc-azmf-yyk


 

Subject Email Address Teacher Name   Room Number Zoom Link 

Band joperry@bcps.k12.md.u
s  

Mr. Perry  Room 001 Mr. Perry 
Class 

Choir monique_barnes7@yah
oo.com  

Ms. Barnes  Room 202 Mrs. Barnes 
Class 

Media arts 
/Computer 
Science 

coachcedric80@gmail.c
om  

Mr. Benning  Room 203 Mr. Benning 
Link 

Dance ilambert@bcps.k12.md.
us  

Ms. Lambert  Dance Room Ms. Imani 
Room 

Theatre hilton.camrie@ymail.co
m  

Ms. Hilton  Room 201 Ms. Hilton 
Class  
 

 
 

Related Service Providers 
 

Subject Email Address Teacher Name  Zoom Link 

Psychologist jmorrogh@bcps.k12.md.us  Ms. Morrogh  

Psychologist klwolman@bcps.k12.md.us  Ms. Wolman  

Social Worker ndanderson@bcps.k12.md.us  Ms. Anderson  

Speech Pathologist rmstinson@bcps.k12.md.us  Mr. Stinson  

Occupational Therapist  Ms. Mondrow  

 
 
 

STAFF DIRECTORY 

Administrative Staff 

 

 

mailto:joperry@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:joperry@bcps.k12.md.us
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7374455453?pwd=SVJVeUdjTnpnb1pyYUh5cFZwRWx1QT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7374455453?pwd=SVJVeUdjTnpnb1pyYUh5cFZwRWx1QT09
mailto:monique_barnes7@yahoo.com
mailto:monique_barnes7@yahoo.com
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/4935696007?pwd=TWlPTHkvcGRMakxYczM4cjM1TTRhQT09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/4935696007?pwd=TWlPTHkvcGRMakxYczM4cjM1TTRhQT09
mailto:coachcedric80@gmail.com
mailto:coachcedric80@gmail.com
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/83618757226
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/83618757226
mailto:ilambert@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:ilambert@bcps.k12.md.us
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/4908508740?pwd=Z0VxUEllcU1GWExiMVk1K3k5NjRlQT09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/4908508740?pwd=Z0VxUEllcU1GWExiMVk1K3k5NjRlQT09
mailto:hilton.camrie@ymail.com
mailto:hilton.camrie@ymail.com
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/87225218890?pwd=WHpBc0FLKzl4UXZJSlFGZE51MkVtZz09
https://bcps-k12-md-us.zoom.us/j/87225218890?pwd=WHpBc0FLKzl4UXZJSlFGZE51MkVtZz09
mailto:jmorrogh@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:klwolman@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:ndanderson@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:rmstinson@bcps.k12.md.us

	Room 213 
	 
	Room 103 
	Grade 8 Science and Social Studies 

